clean
ANREEYIANALYTICS label

Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number DSP0006-2017K-17

Certified Entity Enzymedica, Inc.

Type of Certification Dietary Supplements V1
Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks CLP Certified

771 Commerce Dr

Venice, FL 34292

Effective Date November 17, 2017

Issue Date December 17, 2024

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Signed on behalf of
Ellipse Analytics:

Ellipse Analytics

7000 Broadway, Suite 307 WOMA@/ _
Denver, CO 80221 Brignn f Raymes
www.ellipseanalytics.com 11/17/2017

Page 1 of 2



http://www.ellipseanalytics.com/

Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark List Date

Code (UPC)

Apple Cider Vinegar Capsules
Digest
Digest Basic

Purify Coconut Charcoal

Digest Gold
pH Basic
Pro-Bio

Agua Biome Omega-3 Maximum Strength

Digest Gold Enzymes and Probiotics Extra
Strength, 45ct

Digest Gold Fast-Acting Gluten Results, 60ct

Digest Gold Fast-Acting Dairy Results, 30ct

Digest Gold Enzymes and Probiotics Regular
Strength, 90ct

Digest Gold Papaya Chew, 120ct
Natural Heartburn Hero Chew, 42ct

Natural Heartburn Hero Liquid, 120z

Fast-Acting Bloat Buster w/Betaine HCl and
Prickly Pear, 60ct
SubCulture Probiotics Regularity & Bloat
25Bill

670480100998

670480981108

670480290118

670480100653
670480202142

670480231104

670480251133

670480101537

670480101568
670480101575

670480101544

670480101551
670480101582
670480101469

670480101599

670480101636

CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017

11/17/2017
02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018
10/23/2018

11/22/2024

11/22/2024
11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024

11/22/2024

12/17/2024
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