



Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number	DSP0006-2017K-17	
Certified Entity	Enzymedica, Inc.	
Type of Certification	Dietary Supplements V1	
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings	
Identification Marks	CLP Certified	
Facility Location(s)	771 Commerce Dr	
	Venice, FL 34292	
Effective Date	November 17, 2017	
Issue Date	December 17, 2024	

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Signed on behalf of Ellipse Analytics: Bullun Plum

Brianna Raymes 11/17/2017

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com

Certified Product Listings

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
Apple Cider Vinegar Capsules	670480100998	CLP Certified	11/17/2017
Digest	670480981108	CLP Certified	11/17/2017
Digest Basic	670480290118	CLP Certified	11/17/2017
Purify Coconut Charcoal	670480100653	CLP Certified	11/17/2017
Digest Gold	670480202142	CLP Certified	02/27/2018
pH Basic	670480231104	CLP Certified	02/27/2018
Pro-Bio	670480251133	CLP Certified	02/27/2018
Aqua Biome Omega-3 Maximum Strength		CLP Certified	10/23/2018
Digest Gold Enzymes and Probiotics Extra Strength, 45ct	670480101537	CLP Certified	11/22/2024
Digest Gold Fast-Acting Gluten Results, 60ct	670480101568	CLP Certified	11/22/2024
Digest Gold Fast-Acting Dairy Results, 30ct	670480101575	CLP Certified	11/22/2024
Digest Gold Enzymes and Probiotics Regular Strength, 90ct	670480101544	CLP Certified	11/22/2024
Digest Gold Papaya Chew, 120ct	670480101551	CLP Certified	11/22/2024
Natural Heartburn Hero Chew, 42ct	670480101582	CLP Certified	11/22/2024
Natural Heartburn Hero Liquid, 12oz	670480101469	CLP Certified	11/22/2024
Fast-Acting Bloat Buster w/Betaine HCl and Prickly Pear, 60ct	670480101599	CLP Certified	11/22/2024
SubCulture Probiotics Regularity & Bloat 25Bill	670480101636	CLP Certified	12/17/2024